
JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR
M.A.BENGALI 3RD MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.

1

2

Application no

PG/2024/051789

PG/2024/052675

Full Name

SMRITI SATPATY
MANISHA MAHATO

Caste
Cate o
GEN
BCII

Aggregate /

Remarks
Percenta e
78.54
68.5

Note- 1. Admission application form
2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.

3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPURWOMEN'S UNIVERSITY,JAMSHEDPUR
M.A. ECONOMICS 3rd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.

1

2

3

4

5

Application no

PG/2024/050761
PG/2024/051888
PG/2024/053222
PG/2024/052049
PG/2024/053657

Full Name

UZMA SHAKEEL

ANSHU RANI

PREETI KUMARI
KONIKA MAHATO
ESHA BIWA

Caste
Category
GEN

GEN

GEN
BCI

ST

Aggregate I Remarks
Percentage

77.0

67.0

66.33
63.13
59.71

Note- 1. Admission application form
2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPURWOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR
M.A. GEOGRAPHY 3rd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Application no

PG/2024/002230
PG/2024/052036
PG/2024/053247
PG/2024/041162
PG/2024/052011
PG/2024/049631
PG/2024/051768
PG/2024/052712
PG/2024/049099
PG/2024/052662
PG/2024/049716
PG/2024/050875
PG/2024/048554
PG/2024/052299

Full Name

KHUSHBU KUMARI BIRUA
PRIYA BESRA

SMRITI TAMSOY
PRIYANKA CHOWDHURY
MANISHA TUDU
BHULAKSHMI
KUSUM BEHERA

RINKI MURMU
SUPRIYA SINGH

SWEETA TAPEY
HISI RANI SOREN

JYOTI KUMBHKAR
SARIKA LAKRA
HEMIATAGOPE

Caste
Category
ST

ST

ST

GEN
ST

GEN

GEN
ST

GEN
ST

BCI

ST

BCI

Aggregate /

Remarks
Percentage

82.53
75.88

73.33
72.42

71.88

70.83
70.0

69.4

66.71
60.0

58.75

53.88

51.75
50.71

Note- 1. Admission application form
2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPURWOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR
M.A. HINDI 3rd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.

1

2

3

Application no

PG/2024/051608
PG/2024/052983
PG/2024/051880

Full Name

SHEETAL SOREN

AMRITA KUMARI
PRIYA HANSDA

Caste
Category

ST

GEN
ST

Aggregate I
Remarks

Percentage

62.38

58.13
56.0

Note- 1. Admission application form
2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPURWOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR
M.A. HISTORY 3rd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Application no

PG/2024/052400
PG/2024/052421
PG/2024/051941
PG/2024/051693
PG/2024/053037
PG/2024/053906

CasteFull Name
Category

LAXMI SINGH GEN

NANDITA GANGUL GEN

LAXMI PURTY ST

JYOTI SETH sc
MADO HEMBROM ST

ANJALI SOY ST

Note- 1. Admission application form
2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.

Aggregate I
Remarks

Percentage

71.83

70.63
69.5

67.54

65.79

60.73

10



JAMSHEDPURWOMEN'S UNIVERSITY,JAMSHEDPUR
M.A. POLITICAL SC. 3rd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No. Application no Full Name

HRISHITA RIYA

SONAL KUMARI
VARSHA KUMARI

Caste Aggregate I Remarks
Category Percentage

1

2

3

PG/2024/052058
PG/2024/052699
PG/2024/052719

GEN

GEN

GEN

78.54

62.29

64.92

Note- 1. Admission application form
2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPURWOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR
M.Sc. CHEMISTRY 3rd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.

1

2

Application no

PG/2024/054131
PG/2024/053693

Full Name

PUJA DUTTA
HITIKA DAS

Caste
Category

GEN

GEN

Aggregate I Remarks
Percentage

61.66
61.08

Note- 1. Admission application form
2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPURWOMEN'S UNIVERSITY,JAMSHEDPUR
M.Sc. PHYSICS 3rd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.

1

2

3

4

5

Note- 1.

Application no

PG/2024/023879
PG/2024/049719
PG/2024/052187
PG/2024/001068
PG/2024/052968

Full Name

SMRITI KUMARI
PUNAM KUMARI
RISHITA BAWA
ARTI BODRA
KANAKLATA PRAMANIK

Caste
Category
GEN
BCII

GEN
ST

BCI

Aggregate I
Remarks

Percentage
76.33
75.5

67.83
66.67

58.17

Admission application form
2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.

0.1-1



JAMSHEDPURWOMEN'S UNIVERSITY,JAMSHEDPUR
M.Sc. ZOOLOGY 3rd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
12

13

14
15

16

63.6617
73.6418

72.6319

72.3720

Application no

PG/2024/048424
PG/2024/051697
PG/2024/048632
PG/2024/051968
PG/2024/052180
PG/2024/046001
PG/2024/032145
PG/2024/032534
PG/2024/049536
PG/2024/049100
PG/2024/043880
PG/2024/041573

PG/2024/052687
PG/2024/043905
PG/2024/010211
PG/2024/006757

PG/2024/006202

PG/2024/003185

PG/2024/052169

PG/2024/004731

Full Name

BUSHRA KAUSAR

NANCY KUMARI

PURBA MAHATO
ZEE-NAT PRAVEEN
ROSHANI BHAKAT
SUMMAIYA AFTAB
ESHA KUMARI

SANCHITA PANDA
NEHA NIKITA BARI

NIRUPAMA BHAKAT
PREETY LATAMAHTO
DEEPIKA KUMARI DAS

TANISHI<A MANDAL
SHUBH LAXMI MAHTO
NIKITA KUMARI
SUNITA MAHATO

TANYA KUMARI

AMISHA MOHANTA

KASHAYA TASNIM

DIPTI

Caste
Cate o
GEN

GEN

BCI

GEN
BCI

GEN
BCI

GEN
ST

BCI

BCI

BCII

BCI

BCI

BCI

BCI

BCI

GEN

GEN

GEN

Aggregate I
Remarks

Percenta e
78.17

76.25
75.58
75.54

75.54

74.88

73.85
73.8

69.79
70.96

70.31
60.25

69.29

66.58

64.77
64.0

Open
Category

Open
Category
Kolhan
Region

S.T.

B.C.I

B.C.II

Vacant
Seat of

S.T. Cat.

Vacant
Seat of

Vacant
Seat of

EWS

Note- 1. Admission application form
2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPURWOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR
M.COM. 3rd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.

5

1

8

10
2

9

12
11
6

7

3

4

Application no

PG/2024/041258
PG/2024/003569
PG/2024/052372
PG/2024/053230
PG/2024/048727
PG/2024/052582
PG/2024/053638
PG/2024/053634
PG/2024/051675
PG/2024/051962
PG/2024/049272
PG/2024/019614

Full Name

SANGITA KUMARI MAHATO
RIYA DUBEY

TANISHA KUMARI
SHANTI SOLANKI

MAHAK SHARMA
NIVEDITA KUMARI
SHREYA DAS

KARINA SHARMA
SHRUTI KUMARI

AMRITA KUMARI
BINU KUMARI

SHARMILA TUDU

Caste
Cate ory
BCI

GEN

GEN
ST

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN
BCI

ST

Aggregate I
RemarksPercenta e

75.96

72.58

70.19
68.77
68.58

67.54

66.79

66.04

64.35
63.47

63.46
56.04

Note- 1. Admission application form
2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR
MBA 3RD MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No. Application no

PG/2024/0484911

Full Name

ANANDITA SINGH

Caste
Category

GEN

Aggregate I Remarks
Percentage

60.92

Note- 1. Admission application form
2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPURWOMEN'S UNIVERSITY,JAMSHEDPUR
M.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY3rd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.

1

2

3

Application no

PG/2024/048942
PG/2024/051904
PG/2024/046965

Full Name

SONALI PRADHAN
UZMA FARHANA
VIJAYA SINGH

Caste
Cate o
BCI

GEN

GEN

Aggregate I Remarks
Percenta e

82.0

77.63
56.75

Note- 1. Admission application form
2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



JAMSHEDPURWOMEN'S UNIVERSITY,JAMSHEDPUR
M.A. LIBRARY SC. 3RD MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.

1

2

Application no

PG/2024/048713
PG/2024/050994

Full Name

SALONI KUMARI
MADHU KUMARI

Caste Aggregate I Remarks
Category Percentage
GEN

GEN

68.5

57.0

Note- I. Admission application form
2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .

4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.


