M.A.BENGALI 3RD MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/051789	SMRITI SATPATY	GEN	78.54	
2	PG/2024/052675	MANISHA MAHATO	BCII	68.5	

Note- 1. Admission application form

- 2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
- 3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .
- 4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
- 5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.

32/10/24

M.A. ECONOMICS 3rd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/050761	UZMA SHAKEEL	GEN	77.0	
2	PG/2024/051888	ANSHU RANI	GEN	67.0	
3	PG/2024/053222	PREETI KUMARI	GEN	66.33	
4	PG/2024/052049	KONIKA MAHATO	BCI	63.13	
5	PG/2024/053657	ESHA BIRUA	ST	59.71	

Note- 1. Admission application form

- 2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
- 3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .
- 4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
- 5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.

Latin Muli

M.A. GEOGRAPHY 3rd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/002230	KHUSHBU KUMARI BIRUA	ST	82.53	
2	PG/2024/052036	PRIYA BESRA	ST	75.88	
3	PG/2024/053247	SMRITI TAMSOY	ST	73.33	
4	PG/2024/041162	PRIYANKA CHOWDHURY	GEN	72.42	
5	PG/2024/052011	MANISHA TUDU	ST	71.88	
6	PG/2024/049631	BHULAKSHMI	GEN	70.83	
7	PG/2024/051768	KUSUM BEHERA	GEN	70.0	
8	PG/2024/052712	RINKI MURMU	ST	69.4	
9	PG/2024/049099	SUPRIYA SINGH	GEN	66.71	
10	PG/2024/052662	SWEETA TAPEY	ST	60.0	
11	PG/2024/049716	HISI RANI SOREN	ST	58.75	
12	PG/2024/050875	JYOTI KUMBHKAR	BCI	53.88	
13	PG/2024/048554	SARIKA LAKRA	ST	51.75	
14	PG/2024/052299	HEMLATA GOPE	BCI	50.71	

Note- 1. Admission application form

- 2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
- 3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .
- 4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
- 5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.

122.10.24

M.A. HINDI 3rd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/051608	SHEETAL SOREN	ST	62.38	
2	PG/2024/052983	AMRITA KUMARI	GEN	58.13	
3	PG/2024/051880	PRIYA HANSDA	ST	56.0	

Note- 1. Admission application form

- 2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
- 3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .
- 4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
- 5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.

21/10/24

M.A. HISTORY 3rd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/052400	LAXMI SINGH	GEN	71.83	
2	PG/2024/052421	NANDITA GANGULY	GEN	70.63	
3	PG/2024/051941	LAXMI PURTY	ST	69.5	
4	PG/2024/051693	JYOTI SETH	SC	67.54	
5	PG/2024/053037	MADO HEMBROM	ST	65.79	
6	PG/2024/053906	ANJALI SOY	ST	60.73	

Note- 1. Admission application form

- 2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
- 3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .
- 4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.

5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.

Lish Mala?

M.A. POLITICAL SC. 3rd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/052058	HRISHITA RIYA	GEN	78.54	
2	PG/2024/052699	SONAL KUMARI	GEN	62.29	
3	PG/2024/052719	VARSHA KUMARI	GEN	64.92	

Note- 1. Admission application form

- 2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
- 3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .
- 4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
- 5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.

Jughi 0. 24

M.Sc. CHEMISTRY 3rd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/054131	PUJA DUTTA	GEN	61.66	
2	PG/2024/053693	HITIKA DAS	GEN	61.08	

Note- 1. Admission application form

- 2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
- 3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .
- 4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
- 5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.

21.10.24

M.Sc. PHYSICS 3rd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/023879	SMRITI KUMARI	GEN	76.33	
2	PG/2024/049719	PUNAM KUMARI	BCII	75.5	
3	PG/2024/052187	RISHITA BAWA	GEN	67.83	
4	PG/2024/001068	ARTI BODRA	ST	66.67	
5	PG/2024/052968	KANAKLATA PRAMANIK	BCI	58.17	

Note- 1. Admission application form

- 2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
- 3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .
- 4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
- 5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.

100 100 24

M.Sc. ZOOLOGY 3rd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

o. /	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/048424	BUSHRA KAUSAR	GEN	78.17	Onen
	PG/2024/051697	NANCY KUMARI	GEN	76.25	Open Category
1	PG/2024/048632	PURBA MAHATO	BCI	75.58	Category
1	PG/2024/051968	ZEENAT PRAVEEN	GEN	75.54	
1	PG/2024/052180	ROSHANI BHAKAT	BCI	75.54	Open
1	PG/2024/046001	SUMMAIYA AFTAB	GEN	74.88	Category Kolhan
- 1	PG/2024/032145	ESHA KUMARI	BCI	73.85	Region
	PG/2024/032534	SANCHITA PANDA	GEN	73.8	
	PG/2024/049536	NEHA NIKITA BARI	ST	69.79	S.T.
1	PG/2024/049100	NIRUPAMA BHAKAT	BCI	70.96	B.C.I
1	PG/2024/043880	PREETY LATA MAHTO	BCI	70.31	
	PG/2024/041573	DEEPIKA KUMARI DAS	BCII	60.25	B.C.II
ı	PG/2024/052687	TANISHKA MANDAL	BCI	69.29	Vacant
	PG/2024/043905	SHUBH LAXMI MAHTO	BCI	66.58	Seat of
	PG/2024/010211	NIKITA KUMARI	BCI	64.77	S.T. Cat.
	PG/2024/006757	SUNITA MAHATO	BCI	64.0	
	PG/2024/006202	TANYA KUMARI	BCI	63.66	Vacant Seat of
	PG/2024/003185	AMISHA MOHANTA	GEN	73.64	S.C. Cat.
	PG/2024/052169	KASHFIYA TASNIM	GEN	72.63	Vacant Seat of
	PG/2024/004731	DIPTI	GEN	72.37	EWS

Note- 1. Admission application form

- 2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
- 3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .
- 4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
- 5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.

John On

M.COM. 3rd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
5	PG/2024/041258	SANGITA KUMARI MAHATO	BCI	75.96	
1	PG/2024/003569	RIYA DUBEY	GEN	72.58	
8	PG/2024/052372	TANISHA KUMARI	GEN	70.19	
10	PG/2024/053230	SHANTI SOLANKI	ST	68.77	
2	PG/2024/048727	MAHAK SHARMA	GEN	68.58	
9	PG/2024/052582	NIVEDITA KUMARI	GEN	67.54	
12	PG/2024/053638	SHREYA DAS	GEN	66.79	
11	PG/2024/053634	KARINA SHARMA	GEN	66.04	
6	PG/2024/051675	SHRUTI KUMARI	GEN	64.35	
7	PG/2024/051962	AMRITA KUMARI	GEN	63.47	
3	PG/2024/049272	BINU KUMARI	BCI	63.46	
4	PG/2024/019614	SHARMILA TUDU	ST	56.04	

Note- 1. Admission application form

- 2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
- 3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .
- 4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
- 5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.



# JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAMSHEDPUR MBA 3RD MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/048491	ANANDITA SINGH	GEN	60.92	

Note- 1. Admission application form

- 2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
- 3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .
- 4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
- 5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.

Juste 22.10.24

M.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY 3rd MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/048942	SONALI PRADHAN	BCI	82.0	
2	PG/2024/051904	UZMA FARHANA	GEN	77.63	
3	PG/2024/046965	VIJAYA SINGH	GEN	56.75	

Note- 1. Admission application form

- 2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
- 3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .
- 4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
- 5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.

lishwa daj das

M.A. LIBRARY SC. 3RD MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION, 2024-2026

SL.No.	Application no	Full Name	Caste Category	Aggregate / Percentage	Remarks
1	PG/2024/048713	SALONI KUMARI	GEN	68.5	
2	PG/2024/050994	MADHU KUMARI	GEN	57.0	

Note- 1. Admission application form

- 2. Original CLC/DLC and Migration Certificate.
- 3. Xerox Graduation marksheet and admit card .
- 4. Xerox 10th any document for date of birth.
- 5. Xero Caste certificate, income certificate and aadhar card.